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Wawan Tembong \Pro(essiona\ S\umr«derl Motor - Yamaha MT25 Ban - Corsa Platinum R93
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COMFORT & SAFETY STYLISH

Tubeless

RIM 14
80/80-14 385 M/C
90/80-14 43S M/C
100/80-14 48S M/C

RIM 17
70/80-17 3S M/C
80/80-17 415 M/C
90/80-17 46S M/C
100/80-17 52S M/C
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Tire Size

Overall
Diameter

RIM 14

80/80-14 385 M/C
90/80-14 43S M/C
100/80-14 48S M/C
110/80-14 53S M/C
120/70-14 55S M/C

3 484
55 500
6 516
6,0 532

90/80-17 46S M/C

100/80-17 525 M/C
110/70-17 545 M/C
130/70-17 62S M/C

55

6,0 592
6,5 586
6,5 614




BEST PERFORMANCE

Overall

Diameter
110/70-17 54H M/C 4,15 583
120/60-17 55H M/C 4,2 576
130/70-17 62H M/C 58 611
150/60-17 66H M/C 58 612
160/60-17 69H M/C 6,6 624

HIGH-POWERED PERFORMANCE

Overall
Diameter

Tubeless

RIM 14
80/80 - 14 43S M/C 3.2 483
90/80 - 14 43S M/C &9 500

90/80 - 17 465 M/C 3.2 576
120/60 - 17 555 M/C 4.0 576
150/60 - 17 665 M/C 4.6 612

FOR PROFESSIONAL RACING




